
Commercial Land Available on Highway 501 in Durham, NC

F O R  S A L E

HIGHLIGHTS
 ■ 4.387 Acres of Commercial Land Available

 ■ Highly visible site next to Food Lion anchored shopping 
center.  

 ■ Traffic count in front of the site is 30,045 VPD.

 ■ Great location on N Roxboro Street (Highway 501) just 5 
miles from I-85.

Sale Price:

Available:

PIN #:

$1,950,000

4.387 Acres

0824-66-21-9033 (Durham County)

OFFERING

5255 N ROXBORO STREET
Durham, NC 27712
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APPROVED PLANS (RESCUE MISSION/THRIFT STORE)

F O R  S A L E5255 N ROXBORO STREET
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FLOOR PLAN GENERAL NOTES
ALL WALLS ARE DRAWN 3 1/2" THICK U.N.O.
ANGLED WALLS ARE DRAWN AT 45 DEGREES U.N.O.

WALLS

NUMBER AND LOCATION OF SMOKE DETECTORS SHALL CONFORM TO N.E.C.
SMOKE DETECTORS

ATTIC ACCESS SHALL BE PROVIDED BY BUILDER ACCORDING TO CODE
ATTIC ACCESS

WALL AND CEILING HEIGHTS NOTES ARE BASED ON NOMINAL WALL SIZE
(I.E. A 10'-1 1/8" ACTUAL WALL HEIGHT IS LABELED 10'-0" ON PLANS). TYPICAL
CEILING HEIGHT IS 10'-0" U.N.O.

WALL / CEILING HEIGHTS

NOTE: ANY STRUCTURAL INFORMATION SHOWN IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND
TO BE CONFIRMED ON THE APPROPRIATE STRUCTURAL SHEETS. IF THERE ARE
ANY DISCREPENCIES BETWEEN THE ARCHITECTURAL AND STRUCTURAL
SHEETS, THE INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE STRUCTURAL SHEETS WILL
OVERRIDE ANY ARCHITECTURAL INFORMATION SHOWN AND SHOULD BE
REPORTED TO PLANWORX ARCHITECTURE P.A. FOR CONFIRMATION BEFORE
CONSTRUCTION.

INT. STUD WALL w/ GWB EACH SIDE

EXTERIOR WALLS LEGEND

METAL STUD WALL w/ BRICK VENEER AND
METAL SIDING ABOVE
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© Copyright 2017 - PLANWORX ARCHITECTURE, P.A. All rights reserved. Reproduction of this sheet, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. Plans may be used once by client. Unauthorized use srictly prohibited. PLANS NOT VALID FOR CONSTRUCTION W/O APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL SEALS.
4. Planworx Architecture, P.A. will not assume any liability for expenses associated with errors and omissions on these drawings unless offset by verified construction savings as a result of Planworx Architecture, P.A. design. 6. Planworx Architecture, P.A. is not responsible for estimating, maintaining, or regulating construction costs associated with these plans.

5. Planworx Architecture, P.A. retains ownership of all of designs depicted and implied herein.
2. Contractor is to notify architect immediately of conditions or items varying from depicted information.

3. Planworx Architecture, P.A. is not responsible for constructed variations from the information depicted.1. All drawings are to be coordinated with all site information by owner and contractor, and applicable codes.
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First Floor Plan

A1.10
1/8" = 1'-0"A1.10
FLOOR PLAN1

Site Plan
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FLOOR PLAN GENERAL NOTES
ALL WALLS ARE DRAWN 3 1/2" THICK U.N.O.
ANGLED WALLS ARE DRAWN AT 45 DEGREES U.N.O.

WALLS

NUMBER AND LOCATION OF SMOKE DETECTORS SHALL CONFORM TO N.E.C.
SMOKE DETECTORS

ATTIC ACCESS SHALL BE PROVIDED BY BUILDER ACCORDING TO CODE
ATTIC ACCESS

WALL AND CEILING HEIGHTS NOTES ARE BASED ON NOMINAL WALL SIZE
(I.E. A 10'-1 1/8" ACTUAL WALL HEIGHT IS LABELED 10'-0" ON PLANS). TYPICAL
CEILING HEIGHT IS 10'-0" U.N.O.

WALL / CEILING HEIGHTS

NOTE: ANY STRUCTURAL INFORMATION SHOWN IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND
TO BE CONFIRMED ON THE APPROPRIATE STRUCTURAL SHEETS. IF THERE ARE
ANY DISCREPENCIES BETWEEN THE ARCHITECTURAL AND STRUCTURAL
SHEETS, THE INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE STRUCTURAL SHEETS WILL
OVERRIDE ANY ARCHITECTURAL INFORMATION SHOWN AND SHOULD BE
REPORTED TO PLANWORX ARCHITECTURE P.A. FOR CONFIRMATION BEFORE
CONSTRUCTION.
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Population

Households

Avg Household Size

Familes 

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

Per Capita Income

6,026

2,328

2.57 

1,500 

39.9

$74,678

$93,461

$36,827

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile

3 Miles

5 Miles

43,485

17,310

2.47 

10,737 

38.6

$63,851

$90,204

$35,986

100,959

41,920

2.32 

23,314 

36.7

$64,628

$94,098

$39,108
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Durham, NC 27712

Gregg Marks
919.971.2066      gmarks@trilandproperty.com Tri landProper ty.com

919.443.3034



F O R  S A L E

LOCATION OVERVIEW

SITE

Envo Valley Envo Valley 
Elementary SchoolElementary School

SITE501

5255 N ROXBORO STREET
Durham, NC 27712

Gregg Marks
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https://goo.gl/maps/qDRyVJhjHzXbLRYe6
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